Second Home
Cover: 821 Bagel Beige, Moss Moderne 968 Concrete
For a generation that is constantly on the
move, Second Home provides an ever subtle
but meaningful connection with home.
This collection of 13 classic wood visuals in
contemporary colors that range from rich
earth tones to chic greys invites end users

with the order confirmation including final cost.
MOHAWK GROUP AREA RUGS
HOW TO ORDER
Connecting Neurons 956 Calaratta
Second Home Wood Colorways
821 Bagel Beige
842 Backpack Brown837 Rideshare Beige
847 Coffee Line Tan 849 Sidewalk Gray
875 Taxi Queue Brown
859 Café Taupe
878 Wingtip Brown
885 Continental Breakfast Brown
925 Getaway Gray
921 Ballroom Gray
941 Elevator Gray
948 Meeting Place Greige
836 Balance Beige
865 Mocha Brown
Specifications
Second Home Collection
Second Home Wood (C0141)
DESIGN
Product Type Luxury Vinyl Tile - Rigid
Size
 Actual 7.56” x 47.80” (191.9 mm x 1214.00 mm)
 Nominal 7.5” x 48”
Overall Thickness 6mm
Wear Layer 20 mil (0.5mm)
Finish  M-Force™ Ultra
Edge Profile Standard Bevel, Painted
Emboss Overall
Colors Available  13
Packaging 7 pcs per carton / 30.03 lbs per carton / 50 cartons per palette
*For detailed warranty, adhesive and installation information visit mohawkgroup.com
PERFORMANCE
Construction Commercial Grade Rigid LVT
Core  SPC
Installation Floating / Click
Classification ASTM F1700 Class III; Type A – Smooth/Type B – Embossed
Squareness ASTM F2421 - Passes - ±0.010” max
Size and Tolerance ISO 24337 - Plank @ 48” - Passes - ±0.08”
Thickness, product ASTM F387 - Passes - as specified ±0.008”
Thickness, wear layer ASTM F410 - Passes - Commercial Min 0.02”
Dimensional Stability ASTM F2199 - Passes - 0.2%/linear foot max
Curl  ASTM F2199 - Passes - 0.08” Max
Static Load Limit ASTM F970 - Passes, modified at 1000 psi
Residual Indentation ASTM F1914 - Passes - Average less than 0.007”
Surface Integrity ASTM F1914 - Passes - No Puncture
Resistance to Chemicals ASTM F925 - Passes - No more than a slight change in surface dulling,
     attack, or staining
Resistance to Light ASTM F1515 - Passes - ΔE < 8, max
Resistance to Heat ASTM F1514 - Passes - ΔE < 8, max
Critical Radiant Flux ASTM E648 - Class 1 (>0.45 W/cm2)
Smoke Density ASTM E662 Part A - Less than 450
Acoustic ASTM E90/E492 - 6” concrete slab with drop ceiling - IIC 68 - STC 62
    ASTM E90/E492 - 8” concrete slab without drop ceiling - IIC 57 - STC 65
SUSTAINABILITY
Certification  FloorScore® Certified
C0141 12 PG BROCHR LT
Mohawk Group
160 South Industrial Blvd.
Calhoun, GA. 30701
800.554.6637